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POOLA

TUCSON HIGH
FLOWING WELLS
VIRGIN VALLEY, NV

TUESDAY MARCH 18TH, 2025
VIRGIN VALLEY, NV v EAGLE, ID
PUSCH RIDGE v FREDERICK, CO
VIRGIN VALLEY, NV v RIO RICO
PUSCH RIDGE v IRONWOOD RIDGE
IRONWOOD RIDGE v MARANA
EAGLE, ID v FLOWING WELLS
TUCSON HIGH v THUNDER RIDGE, CO
FLOWING WELLS v RIO RICO

WEDNESDAY MARCH 19TH, 2025
FREDERICK, CO v MARANA
MARANA v PUSCH RIDGE
IRONWOOD RIDGE v FREDERICK, CO
FLOWING WELLS v THUNDER RIDGE, CO
TUCSON HIGH v RIO RICO
VIRGIN VALLEY v THUNDER RIDGE, CO
EAGLE, ID v TUCSON HIGH

9:00
9:00
12:00
12:00
3:00
3:00
6:00
6:00

9:00
12:00
12:00

3:00

3:00

6:30

6:30

2025 CHRIS MOON MEMORIAL
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THURSDAY MARCH 20TH, 2025
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FRIDAY MARCH 21, 2025
Li6 v L17
L19v L20
SEMI FINALS W18 v W20
SEMI FINALS W19 v W21
L18vL21
CHAMPIONSHIP W 31 v W 32
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